
No. PW100102-02

PROJECT NO: WRF01-1034B

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $16,637.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2 DATE: September 20,2002

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 NA Eliminate NEMA 12 Control Panel 1 1 ($865.00) ($865.00) ($865.00)

TOTAL ($865.00)

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $33,274.00

                                  CCO #1  $16,637.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($865.00)
                                  CCO #2  
                                  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $32,409.00

PRIOR TOTAL = $16,637.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $15,772.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 days                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:  No Change

PROJECT NO: WRF01-1034B

CONTRACTOR: Blackhawk Equipment Corporation $16,637.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2 DATE: September 20,2002
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Eliminate NEMA 12 Control Panel

PREPARED BY:  Dan Coon DATE: September 20,2002

Deduct to eliminate Control Panel from Blackhawk Equipment Corporation's scope of supply. Control panel is to 
be supplied under and was specified in the WRF Expansion contract.

PROJECT NAME:  Water Reclamation Facility - Equipment Procurement - Air Handling Equipment

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

ENGINEER: McLaughlin Water Engineers, Ltd 

MAYOR: City of Rapid City, SD 

FINANCE:  City of Rapid City, SD

CONTRACTOR: Blackhawk Equipment Corporation

REASON FOR CHANGE

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

          CITY OF RAPID CITY
       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR: Blackhawk Equipment Corporation

PROJECT NAME:  Water Reclamation Facility - Equipment Procurement - Air Handling Equipment

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE


